2 WOODWARD, SUITE 808
DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48226
CITY OF DETROIT         PHONE 313-224-6536
HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION       FAX 313-224-1310
March 16, 2021
CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS
Mr. Charles Williams
550 Fiske

GYPSUM WALLBOARD
PARTICLE BOARD
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION NUMBER -
SHEET REFERENCE FOR DRAWING CONTINUATION
PLYWOOD
MASONRY
GLASS
CONCRETE
MATCH LINE
REF: A3
17
1
1
12
X
X
X
X
ELEVATION NUMBERS
DETAIL REFERENCE NUMBER
ELEVATION NUMBER
SYMBOL LEGEND
HEIGHT ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
REFERENCE POINT OF ELEVATION
HEIGHT ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
EXISTING DOOR SYMBOL
CIRCLES REPRESENT NEW COLUMN LINES
LETTERS DESIGNATE HORIZONTAL COLUMN LINES
DASHED CIRCLES REPRESENT EXISTING COLUMNS
NUMBERS DESIGNATE VERTICAL COLUMN LINES
SHEET NUMBER WHERE DETAIL IS REFERENCED
NOTE: DATUM SYMBOL INDICATES A SPECIFIC
REFERENCE HEIGHT OF MATERIAL INDICATED
SHEET NUMBER WHERE DETAIL IS LOCATED
SHEET NUMBER WHERE ELEVATION IS LOCATED
ARROWS INDICATES ELEVATED SECTION
SHEET NUMBER WHERE ELEVATION IS LOCATED
NEW DOOR SYMBOL
B
A
1
B./CEILING
EL. 8'-0" A.F.F.
8'-0"
ROOM NUMBER
ROOM NAME
DRAWING SCALE
DETAIL NAME
DETAIL NUMBER
ROOM NAME
100
A
5
A3.4
1
A5.1
DETAIL NAME6
A1.1
SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"
ZONING INFORMATION
SEE SITE PLAN SP1.1
1
2